Turn
14
FAH

Ship Name
Courbet

Jean Bart
Paris

France
Danton
Condorcet
Vergniaud
Jules Michelet
Ernest Renan
Edgar Quinet
Waldeck Rousseau
Viribus Unitis
+ Tegetthoff
Prinz Eugen
Szent Istvan
Radetzky
Erzherzog Franz Ferdinand
Zrinyi

Sankt Georg
Kaiser Karl IV
Novara

Saida
Helgoland
Admiral Spaun

Floatation

Remaining
20%
49%
66%
55%
50%
71%
47%
70%
75%
93%
90%
44%
Sunk
40%
54%
66%
92%
79%
100%
100%
97%
100%
97%
91%

Maximum Primary ~ Ammo

Speed
13
16
19
20
18
17
15
22
23
23
23
16

0
14
19
20
20
20
22
21
27
27
27
27

Guns
12
12
10
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10

pri/sec
Hits

Remaining Rec'd

73%
72%
60%
66%
64%
66%
0%
75%
76%
84%
83%
7%
28%
43%
50%
57%
55%
56%
26%
36%
0%
84%
84%
84%

18
15
15
15
12
9
11
23
35
11
16
29
38
39
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Secondary

Ammo
0%
0%
0%
0%

70%
71%
70%
7%
65%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
79%
78%
78%
73%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Tertiary
Ammo
25%
40%
58%
57%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
42%
0%
33%
50%
65%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Seastate
Fire Control

Efficiency
0.33
0.86
1.00
0.92
0.83
1.00
0.79
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.76
0.1
0.70
0.92
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Hit
Percentage
2.8%
6.3%
6.0%
6.6%
5.5%
5.0%
7.0%
4.5%
2.7%
7.4%
6.1%
7.9%
6.3%
4.8%
4.2%
3.0%
3.2%
4.5%
5.9%
6.0%
2.0%
1.9%
2.0%
3.5%

Damage

Status
High
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
High
Medium
Medium
Good
Good
High
+ Sunk +
High
Medium
Medium
Good
Medium
Good
Good
High
Good
Good
Good
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